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Instructions to students

· Write your name, admission number and class in the spaces provided.
· Sign and write the date of the examination in the spaces provided.
· Answer all questions in the spaces provided
· All your answers must be written in the spaces provided in this question paper.
· This paper consists of 2 printed pages.
· Candidates should check the question paper to ascertain that all the pages are printed as indicated and that no questions are missing
·  Candidates must answer all questions in English
	Question
	Maximum

Score
	Student’s 

Score
	Examiner’s

 Initials

	1
	20
	
	

	2
	20
	
	

	         3
	       20
	
	

	TOTAL
	60
	
	


1. Imaginative composition. (Compulsory)


(20marks)
Either
a) Write a story ending with: . . .I wish things did not end like this.
OR

b) Write a story to illustrate the saying: ‘Pride comes before a fall.’
2. Compulsory Set Text
A Doll’s House by Henrik Ibsen







Women in A Doll’s House challenge society’s perception of the female gender. Write an essay justifying the assertion.







(20 marks)
3. Optional set text
Answer any one of the two questions          

 Either
 a) The Short story:  

Memories We Lost and Other stories ED. Chris Wanjala


Children are imprisoned by mental ailments because of superstitious beliefs of those around them. Write an essay in support of the above statement drawing illustrations from Lidudumalingani Mqombothi’s story Memories We Lost.                                                                                           (20 marks)         

                OR

       b) The Novel: 
The Pearl by John Steinbeck






Good fortune does not necessarily guarantee happiness. Elucidate the truth of this statement drawing illustrations from the Pearl by John Steinbeck.

(20 marks)
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